

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. WP No.15802 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<p><u>NBK,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for respondent-Bank to engage learned senior counsel, list on 19.12.2025 at 02:30.P.M</p> <p>(B/O) MYK</p>	

--	--	--	--